healthwatch

Islington
Islington Patient Group meeting

Wednesday 19t" June 2019

6 pm to 8 pm (Registration and Refreshments from 5.30 pm)

St. Luke’s Community Centre, 90 Central Street, London EC1V 8AJ

Time

5.30pm

6 pm

6.10pm

6.50pm

7 pm

7.40pm

7.55pm

www.slpt.org.uk/

Agenda

Item

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and introductions

Aim of the meeting

Short Video followed by:

Presentation by Islington CCG on The NHS Long Term Plan
By Clare Henderson, Director of Commissioning & Integration
Questions

Short refreshment/comfort break, followed by:

Facilitated Table discussion: The Long Term Plan

Feedback: from the table discussion

Final words and Close


http://www.slpt.org.uk/

