

Islington Patient Group meeting Wednesday 19th June 2019

6 pm to 8 pm (Registration and Refreshments from 5.30 pm)

St. Luke's Community Centre, 90 Central Street, London EC1V 8AJ

www.slpt.org.uk/

Agenda

	Time	Item
1	5.30pm	Registration and Refreshments
2	6 pm	Welcome and introductions Aim of the meeting
3	6.10pm	Short Video followed by: Presentation by Islington CCG on The NHS Long Term Plan By Clare Henderson, Director of Commissioning & Integration Questions
5	6.50pm	Short refreshment/comfort break, followed by:
6	7 pm	Facilitated Table discussion: The Long Term Plan
7	7.40pm	Feedback: from the table discussion
8	7.55pm	Final words and Close